
 2014 Chorus Finals Tabs by Placement T= time R= rule infraction

Total
C# Contestant Name & Contest Songs B B B B Bonus Pty Total Place

10 Melodeers Chorus 94 96 190 10 97 95 192 10 95 96 191 10 96 97 193 9 77 CF 1614
I've Grown Accustomed To His Face 96 96 192 8 97 96 193 10 97 96 193 10 97 96 193 10 CSF 1515
Let A Smile Be Your Umbrella/When You're Smiling 382 385 384 386 0 Grand total 3129 1

3 Rich-Tone Chorus 94 93 187 8 95 93 188 10 88 93 181 9 95 96 191 10 77 CF 1570
I'll Be Easy To Find 93 94 187 10 93 95 188 10 88 92 180 10 96 95 191 10 CSF 1515
Let Yourself Go 374 376 361 382 0 Grand total 3085 2

9 Harborlites Chorus 94 97 191 8 94 96 190 10 94 96 190 10 94 95 189 8 75 CF 1594
When Day Is Done 96 95 191 10 95 94 189 10 94 96 190 10 94 95 189 9 CSF 1441
Cuddle Up A Little Closer 382 379 380 378 0 Grand total 3035 3

8 Pride of Portland Chorus 96 94 190 9 86 89 175 10 88 86 174 9 86 87 173 8 68 CF 1494
I Don’t' Care If The Sun Don't Shine/Steppin' Out Medley94 96 190 9 88 87 175 8 88 90 178 8 84 87 171 7 CSF 1451
Because Of You 380 350 352 344 0 Grand total 2945 4

1 Skyline Chorus 82 84 166 10 84 81 165 10 85 83 168 9 84 85 169 9 69 CF 1411
Angry/Bill Bailey Medley 82 85 167 8 85 82 167 7 83 85 168 8 85 87 172 8 CSF 1379
Second Star From The Right 333 332 336 341 0 Grand total 2790 5

2 City of Lakes Chorus 86 82 168 10 84 85 169 10 84 86 170 10 83 84 167 8 71 CF 1419
When Day Is Done 84 86 170 7 84 85 169 8 85 87 172 10 80 83 163 8 CSF 1365
There'll Be Some Changes Made/Over There Medley 338 338 342 330 0 Grand total 2784 6

7 Metro Nashville Chorus 88 90 178 10 85 85 170 10 81 84 165 10 80 82 162 9 79 CF 1431
How Many Hearts Have You Broken 87 89 176 10 84 86 170 10 81 83 164 10 85 82 167 10 CSF 1341
If I Give My Heart To You 354 340 329 329 0 Grand total 2772 7

6 Pride of Kentucky Chorus 88 85 173 6 82 81 163 7 82 80 162 7 82 81 163 7 56 CF 1376
If I Ruled The World 86 85 171 9 80 81 161 7 82 81 163 7 84 80 164 6 CSF 1343
Let Yourself Go! 344 324 325 327 0 Grand total 2719 8

5 Buffalo Gateway Chorus 85 84 169 8 82 82 164 10 80 80 160 7 80 78 158 7 57 CF 1353
My Foolish Heart 81 80 161 5 83 82 165 7 81 79 160 7 80 79 159 6 CSF 1316
This Joint Is Jumpin' 330 329 320 317 0 Grand total 2669 9

4 Spirit of the Gulf Chorus 78 80 158 8 77 76 153 5 75 76 151 8 76 75 151 8 55 CF 1283
There'll Be Some Changes Made/Change, Change, Change Medley76 78 154 5 78 77 155 8 75 78 153 6 77 76 153 7 CSF 1295
It's Not Where You Start/Rose Colored Glasses Medley 312 308 304 304 0 Grand total 2578 10

2014 International Chorus Finals - Baltimore, Maryland -by Placement

SOUND 1: Bobbette Gantz    MUSIC 1: Sharon Carlson       EXPRESSION 1: Lea Beverley   SHOWMANSHIP 1: Barbara Nielsen  Panel Chair: Ruth Ann Parker
           SOUND 2: Shirley Kout            MUSIC 2: Jana Gutenson  EXPRESSION 2: Paula Davis   SHOWMANSHIP 2: Tori Postma   Pan. Secy: Cammi MacKinlay & Emily Mock
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